Q54SH12060 series
700W 1/4th Brick DC/DC Power Modules
Datasheet                                                                                                      E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
Q54SH12060 series_11122019                                                                         http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P1
FEATURES
Electrical
 Peak Efficiency up to 97.7% @54Vin

Q54SH12060 series_11122019                                                                         http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P24
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Q 54 S H 120 60 N R A H x
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length
/Type
Pin Assignment Option Code Customer
specific
Q -
Quarter
Brick
54 -
40~60V
S -
Single
H -
Series
number
120 -
12V
60 - 60A N -Negative
R-Negative and
compliant Reflow
process
R - 0.170”
N - 0.145”
K - 0.110”
D - Digital pins
A - Analog pins
H –
Baseplate
F –
Halogen
free
Omit-
Standard
RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER
Model Name Input Output Peak Eff.
Q54SH12060NRAH 40V~60V 11.80V 60A 97.7%
Q54SH12060NKDH 40V~60V 11.80V 60A 97.7%
Q54SH12060RKDH 40V~60V 11.80V 60A 97.7%
*The Q54SH12060RKDH can be processed with paste-in-hole Pb or Pb-free reflow process
Default remote On/Off logic is negative.
Please contact with Delta sales/FAE for different optional functions.
CONTACT US:
Website: www.deltaww.com/dcdc      Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA: